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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Bundelk

hand 

Kathiya 

Gehu 

District- Banda 

1 AU/48369/GI/819/132
Hari Mohan 

Srivastava

S/o. Ramswaroop 

Srivastava, 

Bajrang Nagar, 

Atarra

9415557998
harimohancfi@

yahoo.com

2 AU/48370/GI/819/133
Shiv Narayan 

Srivastava

S/o. Vadari 

Prasad, Village: 

Chaunsarh

6394431883
Snsrivastav202

3@gmail.com

3 AU/48371/GI/819/134
Jai Narayan 

Singh
Tendura Atarra, 8953448044

gramyabanda

@gmail.com

4 AU/48372/GI/819/135

Ashok 

Kumar 

Srivastava

S/o. Ramswaroop, 

Hoothok, Bajrang 

Nagar, Atarra

9452510195
abhiyanbanda

@yahoo.com

5 AU/48373/GI/819/136
Rajendra 

Kumar

S/o. Ramswaroop 

Srivastava, 

Bajrang Nagar, 

Ward No. 17, 

Atarra

9956929334
srohitrahul@.g

mail.com

6 AU/48374/GI/819/137
Vichitra 

Pandey

S/o. Braj Kishor 

Pandey, Baur 

Bajar, Bisanda 

Road

9415556151 NA
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7 AU/48375/GI/819/138

Mridul 

Krishana 

Pandey

S/o. Vinoth Kumar 

Pandey, Baur 

Bajar, Atarra,

8081258586
Mirdulkrishna3

7@gmail.com

8 AU/48376/GI/819/139 Shiv Saran
S/o. Ramkishun, 

Village: Punahur
9918520466 NA

District- 

Jalaun

3 AU/47510/GI/819/3

M/s Sitaram 

Overseas 

Producer 

Company 

Limited Orai 

Ajanri Road 

Behind UCO Bank 

Newram Nagar, 

Orai

9956997593

pradeepmintu3

007@gmail.co

m

4 AU/47511/GI/819/4
Krishna 

Gopal Dubey

H.No. 1826, 

Idagah old ram 

nagar Orai

6306239353 _

5 AU/47512/GI/819/5
Madhav 

Singh

Village And Post: 

Baragaon
7800599214 _

6 AU/47513/GI/819/6 Raghu
Akabarpur Itaura 

Aata
8858148432 _

7 AU/47514/GI/819/7
Jujhara 

Singh

Village: Jalalpur 

Chirgawan
8858148432 _

8 AU/47515/GI/819/8 Bhanupratap
Village and Post: 

Kusamiliya Orai
7800214973 _



9 AU/47516/GI/819/9 Rub Singh
Village and Post: 

Ruraaddu Orai
9795677337 _

10 AU/47517/GI/819/10
Ashok 

Kumar

Village: 

Mohammdabad 

Maukhari Orai

9628006923 _

11 AU/47518/GI/819/11 Rajkishor Bandhauli 8171522372 _

12 AU/47519/GI/819/12 Baluir Singh Ruraaddu Orai 7380564953 _

13 AU/47520/GI/819/13 Urmila

H.No. 2921 A.N.D. 

Inter College, 

Patel nagar Orai

9415453962 _

14 AU/47521/GI/819/14
Rajju Bhaiya 

Patel

Village: Gadhhar 

Garhar, Jalaun 

Orai,

9621792473 _

15 AU/47522/GI/819/15
Bhagwan 

Singh

Village: Khakall 

Khakal Mahluya, 

Toomara, Konch

6392080481 _

16 AU/47523/GI/819/16 Maiya Deen Ajnara Orai 9794228146 _

17 AU/47524/GI/819/17 Om Prakash

01, Jalalpur 

Chirgawon Atariya 

Orai

9119629685 _

18 AU/47525/GI/819/18 Shanti Devi Laharpur, Sitapur 9026793413 _



19 AU/47526/GI/819/19 Bidur
Parasan Post: 

Parasan, Kalpi
9621631913 _

20 AU/47527/GI/819/20
Charan 

Singh

Dehal Khand 

Nepanyan, Post: 

Nipaniya

8174835240 _

21 AU/47528/GI/819/21
Devendra 

Singh Nishad

Gram: Gudhakhas, 

Gurakhas 

divara,Magraul, 

Kalpi,

7505805584 _

22 AU/47529/GI/819/22
Uma 

Shankar

Hirapur Mstkill, 

Kagjipura Kalpi
9871569172 _

23 AU/47530/GI/819/23 Ramsvarupl

22 hirapur diwara 

Post: Mainupur, 

Kalpi

6391929632 _

24 AU/47531/GI/819/24
Suresh 

Kumar
Baragaon Orai 9682811540 _

25 AU/47532/GI/819/25 Brahmadeen
63, Karui Bujurg 

Kharka, Orai,
6392287877 _

26 AU/47533/GI/819/26
Chandrashek

har

Bairai gadauwon 

kalpi
8922850125 _

27 AU/47534/GI/819/27
Triyugi 

Narayan
Chanaari Kalpi 9369609141 _

28 AU/47535/GI/819/28
Pooran 

Singh
Kukargaon Orai, 7275293258 _



29 AU/47536/GI/819/29 Ramshankar
Minora, Garhar, 

Orai
9565272591 _

30 AU/47537/GI/819/30
Parmatama 

Sharan Singh

Jalalpur, 

Chirgawan, 

Atariya

6388234353 _

31 AU/47538/GI/819/31
Rajeev 

Maheshwari

Near all Bank 

Main Branch, 27, 

Sbhash Nagar Orai

8874733599 _

32 AU/47539/GI/819/32
Ramkumar 

Kushwaha

Village: Kukargaon 

Orai
8400815109 _

33 AU/47540/GI/819/33
Jitendraa 

Kumar

Village: Akabarpur 

Post: itaura 

Luhargaon Kalpi 

Aata

9721711653 _

34 AU/47541/GI/819/34 Kripal Singh

Village: Bardoli 

Masgaon chonk 

Kalpi

6306807019 _

35 AU/47542/GI/819/35
Mohit 

Kumar
Ikhlashpur orai 9559294664 _

36 AU/47543/GI/819/36 Munni Devi
Village: Chamari 

Kalpi,
9140491787 _

37 AU/47544/GI/819/37 Pooran Village: Damras, 9319954708 _

38 AU/47545/GI/819/38

Ganesh 

Prasad 

Tiwari

266, Tarnanganj, 

Kalpi
9651146268 _



39 AU/47546/GI/819/39
Sunita 

Kushwaha

Village: 

Makarandpura 

Orai

9621197704 _

40 AU/47547/GI/819/40 Anoop

Village: Vinora 

Kashirampur, 

Kalpi

7991435067 _

41 AU/47548/GI/819/41
Prabhat 

Kumar

Village: Kharka 

Orai,
9711979541 _

42 AU/47549/GI/819/42
Naresh 

Singh
Village: Ragali Orai 9140952412 _

43 AU/47550/GI/819/43
Manthosh 

Kumar

Prathmik School 

Ait Road, 

Shahpura

9451919738 _

44 AU/47551/GI/819/44 Bhagwati
Village: Koda Kirai, 

Abhedipur
9005715317 _

45 AU/47552/GI/819/45
Mangal 

Singh

Village and Post: 

Aier Orai,
9956850019 _

46 AU/47553/GI/819/46
Narendra 

Pratap Singh
Bardh Orai 8052612761 _

47 AU/47554/GI/819/47 Vinod Kumar

Akabarpur, Haura, 

Aatu Kalpi 

Kadaura

6306195112 _

48 AU/47555/GI/819/48 Chhatra Pal

Sumehata Imiliya 

Bujurg Kadaura, 

Parashan Karm 

Chandpur,

8400912241 _



49 AU/47556/GI/819/49
Dushyant 

Singh

Village: Aunta 

Orai,
9651688875 _

50 AU/47557/GI/819/50 Maya Devi
Village: Shahpura, 

Orai,
9889816168 _

51 AU/47558/GI/819/51 Mayadeen

558, Village: 

Itauragura Aata 

Kalpi

8052214216 _

52 AU/47559/GI/819/52
Mordhawj 

Kushwaha

51, Kashirampur, 

Kalpi,
9629528767 _

53 AU/47560/GI/819/53

Ashok 

Kumar 

Tiwari

Village: Bhua, 

Post: Badagoan 

Orai

9794657349 _

54 AU/47561/GI/819/54 Mahadevi

Village: Bhua, 

Post: Badagoan 

Orai

8299471608 _

55 AU/47562/GI/819/55
Hariom 

Niranjan
Salabad 8979296939 _

56 AU/47563/GI/819/56
Smt. Babi 

Falama

Kakahra, B - 

Meheva,
8975923162 _

57 AU/47564/GI/819/57 Rajesh
Musmariya, Kalpi 

B- Maheva
6329768296 _

58 AU/47565/GI/819/58
Shan 

Muhammad
Babai, Dahgoan 8874531859 _



59 AU/47566/GI/819/59
Abhinay 

Tiwari

36, Madaripur, 

District
9862927262 _

60 AU/47567/GI/819/60 Devi Dayal
Rampura, Aeir, 

Orai,
8828987868 _

61 AU/47568/GI/819/61 Gyan Singh
Urkarakhurd, 

Kalpi
6386319516 _

62 AU/47569/GI/819/62
Hargovind 

Singh

Minora, Kalpi, 

Orai
8299317526 _

63 AU/47570/GI/819/63
Pavan 

Kumar

Village: Baragoan, 

Orai
9452602560 _

64 AU/47571/GI/819/64
Siyaram 

Panchal

Village: Baragoan, 

Orai
9956708605 _

65 AU/47572/GI/819/65

Anand 

Kumar 

Panchal

Village: Baragoan, 

Orai
9956708605 _

66 AU/47573/GI/819/66
Pooja 

Maheshwari

52, Subhash 

Nagar, Orai
9415032069 _

67 AU/47574/GI/819/67
Radhey 

Shyam Dixit

111, Sarsai, B-

Maheva, Kalpi
9453802804 _

68 AU/47575/GI/819/68 Jeet Singh Gorakala, Kalpi 9621315740 _



69 AU/47576/GI/819/69
Rajkumar 

Dixit

2126, Naya Patel 

Nagar Orai
9452694247 _

70 AU/47577/GI/819/70 Tulsiram
Para, Sadhara, 

Bhadraickhi, Kalpi
8009032979 _

71 AU/47578/GI/819/71 Mata Prasad

Naurejpur, Pipari, 

Gaharwar, 

Moukanar

7380626078 _

72 AU/47579/GI/819/72 Kunwar Lal

Naurejpur, Pipari, 

Gaharwar, 

Moukanar

7380626078 _

73 AU/47580/GI/819/73
Hargyan 

Singh

Village and Post: 

Madori,
7016901860 _

74 AU/47581/GI/819/74
Shashee 

Kumar

Akabarpur, Itaura, 

Aata, Kalpi
6386000593 _

75 AU/47582/GI/819/75 Radheshyam
Alampur Jageer, 

Hadrukh, Durgaon
7905545830 _

76 AU/47583/GI/819/76 Arjun Singh Piparaya, Kalpi, 9918132360 _

77 AU/47584/GI/819/77
Sateesh 

Babu

H.No.45, Village: 

Sihari Padeiya 

Orai

7800221968 _

78 AU/47585/GI/819/78
Brajbhan 

Singh
Sihari Daudpur 8467829761 _



79 AU/47586/GI/819/79

Dinesh 

Kumar 

Gupta

55 s, Minora orai 9450684430 _

80 AU/47587/GI/819/80
Veer Pal 

Singh

Village: 

Kutaramustakill, 

Post: 

Magraulmustakill, 

Kalpi

8840588677 _

81 AU/47588/GI/819/81 Ashok
Bhadekh, Divara, 

Bhadekhad
7565932994 _

82 AU/47589/GI/819/82
Ram Kumar 

Singh

Village: Ood, 

Gadhela, 

Pipariathgaiya

6306122304 _

83 AU/47590/GI/819/83
Mukta 

Prasad

21, Vyashpura, 

Bonistate, 

Harchandrapur, 

Rajla, B-Kadaura

7007602549 _

84 AU/47591/GI/819/84 Gyan Singh 11, Bardar, Orai, 7380851164 _

85 AU/47592/GI/819/85
Santosh 

Kumar

Naurejpur, Pipri, 

Goharwar, 

Maukanar

9198706352 _

86 AU/47593/GI/819/86

Sarman Urf 

Sheshnaraya

n Mishra

Shainik Colony, 

Bhikampur Auriya
8126352820 _

87 AU/47594/GI/819/87 Halke
Sadhara, Saidpur, 

Bhadrekhi, Kalpi
7518161268 _

88 AU/47595/GI/819/88
Ugrasen 

Rajpoot

415, Gopal Gunj 

Orai
9450295949 _



89 AU/47596/GI/819/89 Arvind Sadhara, Saidpur 8887558836 _

90 AU/47597/GI/819/90
Bhoopendra 

Vikram Ved

Babaihouse, 

Gopal Gunj, Orai,
9415166406 _

91 AU/47598/GI/819/91 Ramu

Dahelkhand 

mustakil, 

Niyamtpur, 

Madaripur, Kalpi,

7233817795 _

92 AU/47599/GI/819/92
Pradeep 

Kumar
Nagra, Nagari, 6387576186 _

93 AU/47600/GI/819/93
Santosh 

Kumar

Ood, Gadhela, 

Patauwa
8318243872 _

94 AU/47601/GI/819/94
Saurabh 

Kumar
Sahao, Alaipur 6392708465 _

95 AU/47602/GI/819/95
Ram Lakhan 

Gupta

412, Gopal Gunj, 

Orai,
7007587458 _

96 AU/47603/GI/819/96
Maheshwari 

Deen Lodhi
Dadri, Orai, 7054521902 _

97 AU/47604/GI/819/97
Ram 

Bahadur

Imiliya Bujurg, 

Karamchadrapur, 

Kalpi

8957674132 _

98 AU/47605/GI/819/98 Naipal Singh Madoripur, 9555635010 _



99 AU/47606/GI/819/99
Pradeep 

Singh

483, Akabarpur 

Itaora, Aata, Kalpi 

B. Kadaura,

8303249885 _

100 AU/47607/GI/819/100 Badrivishal
H. No. 7, Daun 

Bichauli
7710968070 _

101 AU/47608/GI/819/101
Shivpal 

Singh

Kharka, Karul 

Bujurg, Orai
9628728792 _

102 AU/47609/GI/819/102
Avadhesh 

Kumari

Village: Sadupura, 

Post: Atrakalan
9709674029 _

103 AU/47610/GI/819/103
Virendra 

Singh

1961, Patel Nagar 

Kurmi Colony, 

Orai

7081868538 _

104 AU/47611/GI/819/104
Janak 

Nandani

10, Sondhi, Mavai 

Aheer, Barkhera, 

Babina B. Kadaur

8287169741 _

105 AU/47612/GI/819/105 Neeta Devi 40, Kharra , Orai, 9026075955 _

106 AU/47613/GI/819/106 Anurag

Akabarpur Itaora, 

Pandeypur, Aata, 

Kalpi

8840376234 _

107 AU/47614/GI/819/107
Somant 

Singh

490, Akabarpur 

Itaura, Aata, B - 

Kadaura, Kalpi

8445728387 _

108 AU/47615/GI/819/108
Mahendra 

Singh

Luhargoan, Matra, 

Kalpi
9919185013 _



109 AU/47616/GI/819/109
Syed Riyaz 

Ali

211, Mohalla – 

Badanpur, 

Maudaha 

Hamirpur

9450263676 _

110 AU/47617/GI/819/110 Baboolal Bagi, Kalpi, 9198160594 _

111 AU/47618/GI/819/111 Sunil Kumar Dhargoan, Orai 6306804407 _

112 AU/47619/GI/819/112 Gore Lal 33, Alipur, 6393711537 _

113 AU/47620/GI/819/113
Narayn 

Singh

Urkhra khurd, 

Abhedepur
7897613694 _

114 AU/47621/GI/819/114 Md. Musha

59, Machli Market 

Ke Samne, Ganesh 

Gunj, Orai,

6388687543 _

115 AU/47622/GI/819/115 Dayaram
Babina, Barkhera 

B – Kadaura
9795845898 _

116 AU/47623/GI/819/116

Shanti 

Sharan 

Gupta

Ravtan Muhalla, 

Madora
7007020422 _

117 AU/47624/GI/819/117 Ratan Singh Gopal Ganj, Orai 9454663317 _

118 AU/47625/GI/819/118

Satendra 

Kumar 

Dwiyedi

2867, Rath Road, 

Indra Nagar, Orai
9919337511 _



119 AU/47626/GI/819/119 Shiv Kumar

Village: 

Kuankhara, 

Garrahi

9129954692 _

120 AU/47627/GI/819/120 Dhara, Singh
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
6359874598 _

121 AU/47628/GI/819/121
Ummed 

Singh

Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
9854784562 _

122 AU/47629/GI/819/122
Raja Beti Urf 

Janak Dulari

Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
8998745865 _

123 AU/47630/GI/819/123 Shivram
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
8845678825 _

124 AU/47631/GI/819/124 Rameshvar
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
9936548326 _

125 AU/47632/GI/819/125 Ram Kumar
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
8756896421 _

126 AU/47633/GI/819/126
Beerendra 

Singh Yadav

105, 

Mahmoodpura, 

Kalpi

8924883080 _

127 AU/47634/GI/819/127 Sanjay Singh
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
8756030859 _

128 AU/47635/GI/819/128 Meera Devi
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
8756030859 _



129 AU/47636/GI/819/129 Vijay Kumar
Village: Dadupur, 

Garrehi
7388933702 _

130 AU/47637/GI/819/130
Ajay Pal 

Singh

Malthuwa, 

Khadgui Damras B 

– Meheva

7233920434 _

131 AU/47638/GI/819/131

Satya 

prakash 

Singh

Malthua, Khadgui 

Damras, B – 

Meheva

7233920434 _

District- 

Mahoba

1 AU/49819/GI/819/140 Ramjivan Shivhar, Charkhari 7388053731 NA

2 AU/49820/GI/819/141 Brajalal Shivhar, Charkhari 8922023291 NA

3 AU/49821/GI/819/142 Narayan Shivhar, Charkhari 8127587397 NA

4 AU/49822/GI/819/143 Reeta Yadav

Chand thok, 

Sumerpur, 

Hamirpur

7052792009 NA

5 AU/49823/GI/819/144 Suresh Giri Kahara 8840974269 NA

6 AU/49824/GI/819/145
Har Govind 

Singh

Gorkha, 

Akathauha
9151274754 NA



7 AU/49825/GI/819/146
Bhagwandin 

Verma

Barbholi, Khanna, 

Hamirpur
7905085212 NA

8 AU/49826/GI/819/147 Sukhnandan

Kulkuna, 

Ghanduwa, 

Khanna, Hamirpur

7007729403 NA

9 AU/49827/GI/819/148

Surendra 

Kumar 

Saxena

Chichara, 

Hamirpur
9559230227 NA

10 AU/49828/GI/819/149
Pramod 

Kumar

Gorkha, 

Akathauha, 

Charkhari

9580215505 NA

11 AU/49829/GI/819/150 Chhatra Pal

Gorkha, 

Akathauha, 

Charkhari

9580736935 NA

12 AU/49830/GI/819/151 Dragvijay

Gorkha, 

Akathauha, 

Charkhari

8887642698 NA

13 AU/49831/GI/819/152 Jaykaran
Chichara, 

Hamirpur
8076571792 NA

14 AU/49832/GI/819/153 Babu Lal

Gorkha, 

Akathauha, 

Charkhari

6388012721 NA

15 AU/49833/GI/819/154
Raj 

Srivastava
Malakpura 7054242309 NA

16 AU/49834/GI/819/155
Shshank 

Chaurasia
Malakpura 9696742432 NA



17 AU/49835/GI/819/156
Raj Kumar 

Chaurasia
Malakpura, 7985252175 NA

18 AU/49836/GI/819/157
Mayankita 

Chaurasia
Malakpura 9936187455 NA

19 AU/49837/GI/819/158
Ganga 

Chaurasia
Malakpura 6391060479 NA

20 AU/49838/GI/819/159
Anita 

Chaurasiya
Malakpura 6261204203 NA

21 AU/49839/GI/819/160 Munna Lal Malakpura 9125447875 NA

22 AU/49840/GI/819/161
Kunwar 

Bahadur
Malakpura 6306437637 NA

23 AU/49841/GI/819/162
Dinesh 

Chaurasiya
Malakpura 8090041600 NA

24 AU/49842/GI/819/163

Deepak 

Kumar 

Chaurasia

Kadipura 7985802229 NA

25 AU/49843/GI/819/164

Surendra 

Kumar 

Chaurasia

Malakpura 9125447875 NA

26 AU/49844/GI/819/165
Chitransh 

Chaurasia
Malakpura 8858988907 NA



27 AU/49845/GI/819/166
Mohni 

Chaurasiya
Kadipura 7985802229 NA

28 AU/49846/GI/819/167
Aman 

Chaurasia
Malakpura 6307430400 NA

29 AU/49847/GI/819/168
Lissu 

Chaurasia
Panna 6391060479 NA

30 AU/49848/GI/819/169
Maneeram 

Chaurasiya
Panna 6391060479 NA

31 AU/49849/GI/819/170
Arvindra 

Kumar
Punniyan, Kharela 8840498632 NA

32 AU/49850/GI/819/171
Devendra 

Kumar
Punniyan, Kharela 9336843247 NA

33 AU/49851/GI/819/172 Kedar Punniyan, Kharela 8957837051 NA

34 AU/49852/GI/819/173
Rajendra 

Kumar
Punniyan, Kharela 6307911170 NA

35 AU/49853/GI/819/174 Vinay Kumar Punniyan, Kharela 9695036095 NA

36 AU/49854/GI/819/175
Dhremendr 

Kumar
Punniyan, Kharela 9695036113 NA



37 AU/49855/GI/819/176 Geeta Devi Punniyan, Kharela 9555408290 NA

38 AU/49856/GI/819/177
Dharam 

Singh
Punniyan, Kharela 8303442621 NA

39 AU/49857/GI/819/178 Gopal Das Punniyan, Kharela 9794760241 NA

40 AU/49858/GI/819/179 Rajesh Singh Punniyan, Kharela 6393330847 NA

41 AU/49859/GI/819/180 Rama Babu Punniyan, Kharela 9621645219 NA

42 AU/49860/GI/819/181
Jeetendra 

Singh
Punniyan, Kharela 7080838241 NA


